MACC

Status

Admin By: will issue
the opti

Base Contract Issued
By

MAC Group ID

Title

Primary AOR

Contractor

Dollar Value
M

Awarded

Current CCD

Ultimate CCD

Active

ML: CRANE

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00058

SB MACC, DB/DBB General
Construction, PWD Crane

Crane

18D8733 A&H, Ambica, JV, LLC.
18D8734 Building Associates, Inc.
18D8735 Federal Construction Group Inc.
18D8736 Krempp Construction, Inc.
18D8737 Midnight Sun Global Services LLC.
18D8738 SEI Group

$95M

9/29/2018

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

Active

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML-C00059

SB MACC, DB/DBB General
Construction, HR AOR

Hampton Roads

18D1124 Austurian-Consigli, JV, LLC
18D1125 Edifice LLC
18D1126 EG Designbuild, LLC
18D1127 HCG-JCG, Joint Venture
18D1128 Military & Federal Construction Co, Inc.

$249M

9/29/2018

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

Active

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML-C00060

SB MACC, DB/DBB, HVAC and
Mechanical MACC, HR AOR

Hampton Roads

18D1149 DAVCON, Inc.
18D1150 Deleware Corporation
18D1151 Doyon Project Services, LLC
18D1152 Rand Enterprises, Inc.
18D1153 Within Interior Design, Inc.

$95M

9/29/2018

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

Active

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML-C00061

SB MACC, DB/DBB, Waterfront
Construction, HR AOR

Hampton Roads

18D1156 Crofton Construction Services, Inc.
18D1157 Doyon Project Services, LLC
18D1158 Ocean Construction Services
18D1159 Seaward Marine Corporation
18D1160 W.F. Magann Corporation

$95M

9/27/2018

9/26/2023

9/26/2023

Active

ML: CAMPLEJEUNE

ML: CAMPLEJEUNE

ML-C00063

MACC - Maintenance & Repair
Projects, North Carolina Area

Camp Lejeune and Cherry Point

19D8044 Joyce & Associates Construction
19D8045 Olympic Enterprises
19D8046 Owens Construction
19D8047 Pyramid Contracting
19D8048 TE Davis Construction

$40M

3/12/2019

3/11/2023

3/11/2024

Active

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML-C00064

8(a) MACC, DB/DBB General
Construction, PWD Portsmouth

Portsmouth

19D9195 Safeco-CDSI JV LLC
19D9196 Succor-Oceana JV LLC
19D9197 Syncon, LLC
19D9198 Turner Strategic Technologies

$95M

8/15/2019

8/14/2023

8/14/2024

Active

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00065

MACC DB/DBB General Construction,
MC AOR

Marine Corps

20D0032 Ameresco
20D0033 Archer-Western Federal JV
20D0034 RQ Construction
20D0035 Sauer, Inc.
20D0036 Whiting-Turner Contracting

$975M

3/27/2020

3/26/2023

3/26/2025

Active

ML: CAMPLEJEUNE

ML: CAMPLEJEUNE

ML-C00066

SB MACC, DBB Mechanical
Construction, North Carolina Area

North Carolina

20D0076 Mechworks Mechanical
20D0077 North State Mechanical
20D0078 R&W Construction
20D0079 Siler Excavating

$240M

8/26/2020

8/25/2022

8/25/2025

Active

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00067

8(a) MACC, DB/DBB General
Construction, PWD PA

Pennsylvania

20D0157 AIMCON Design-Build, LLC
20D0158 Argus CJW JV 3 LLC
20D0159 Belt Built Contracting
20D0160 Call Associates, Inc.
20D0161 Doyon Management Services
20D0162 Kunj Construction Corp

$249M

9/29/2020

9/28/2023

9/28/2025

Active

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00068

SB MACC, DB/DBB General
Construction, North AOR

North

21D0052 Benaka, Inc.
21D0053 CClI Utility Services, LLC
21D0054 Kunj Construction Corp
21D0055 Ocean Construction Services
21D0056 PEM-Harkins JV LLP
21D0057 Tantara Associates Corp
21D0066 J&J Contractors, Inc.

$249M

6/17/2021

6/16/2023

6/16/2026

Active

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00069

SDVOSB/HubZone MACC, Roof
Repairs & Replacement, Great Lakes,
IL

Great Lakes

21D0069 Industria, Inc.
21D0070 Oneill Contractors, Inc.

$15M

7/29/2021

7/28/2023

7/28/2026
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Active

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00070

MACC, DB/DBB Large Projects
General Construction, Hampton
Roads, Virginia

Hampton Roads

21D0079 Ameresco, Inc.
21D0080 Harkins Builders, Inc.
21D0081 RQ Construction, LLC
21D0082 Sauer, Inc.
21D0083 S.B. Ballard Construction, Inc.
21D0084 Walsh Federal , LLC
21D0085 Whiting-Turner Contracting Co.
21D0086 W.M. Jordan Company, Inc.

$950M

8/20/2021

8/19/2023

8/19/2026

Active

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00071

SB MACC, General Construction,
Camp Lejeune and Cherry Point, NC

North Carolina

21D0097 Blue Rock Structures, Inc.
21D0098 Civil Works Contracting, LLC
21D0099 ENCON Desbuild JV, LLC
21D0100 Futron Inc.
21D0101 Joyce & Associates Construction
21D0102 Military & Federal Construction
21D0103 Muter Construction
21D0104 Rand Enterprises, Inc.
21D0105 Reasor-Asturian JV
21D0106 WB Brawley Company

$249M

9/23/2021

9/22/2023

9/22/2026

Active

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00072

MACC for Minor Construction, PWD
Crane

Crane

21D0108 Federal Construction Group, Inc.
21D0109 Harrell Contracting, Inc.
21D0110 Mastercraft Mechanical Contractors
21D0111 Maven Construction & Environmental
21D0112 Mclntyre Brothers

$60M

9/27/2021

9/26/2023

9/26/2026

Active

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML: CON22 DC/AM

ML-C00073

8(a) MACC for General Construction,
PWD New London and PWD Newport

New London and Newport

22D0021 Addon Services, LLC
22D0022 Armitage SAl, JV
22D0023 Black Horse Group, LLC
22D0024 CCl Facility Support Services, LLC
22D0025 Doyon Management Services, LLC
22D0026 Swan Contracting, LLC

$249M

2/28/2022

2/27/2023

2/27/2027

Active

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML: CON21 DC/AM

ML-C00074

8(a) MACC for General Construction,
PWE Maine

Maine

22D0053 AIKO-KMK MP JV, LLC
22D0054 Armitage SAl, JV
22D0055 CCl Facility Support Services, LLC
22D0056 Full Circle ICCJV Inc.
22D0057 Kunj Construction Corporation
22D0058 Nadiad, Inc.
22D0059 SGTR RIO JV
22D0069 Addon Services, LLC
22D0070 Serena-Asturian JV

$249M

6/3/2022

6/2/2023

6/2/2027
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