Status	Admin By: will issue the options	Base Contract Issued By	MAC Group ID	Title	Primary AOR	Contractor	Dollar Value \$M	Awarded	Current CCD	Ultimate CCD
Active	ML: CRANE	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00058	SB MACC, DB/DBB General Construction, PWD Crane	Crane	18D8733 A&H, Ambica, JV, LLC. 18D8734 Building Associates, Inc. 18D8735 Federal Construction Group Inc. 18D8736 Krempp Construction, Inc. 18D8737 Midnight Sun Global Services LLC. 18D8738 SEI Group	\$95M	9/29/2018	9/28/2023	9/28/2023
Active	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML-C00059	SB MACC, DB/DBB General Construction, HR AOR	Hampton Roads	18D1124 Austurian-Consigli, JV, LLC 18D1125 Edifice LLC 18D1126 EG Designbuild, LLC 18D1127 HCG-JCG, Joint Venture 18D1128 Military & Federal Construction Co, Inc.	\$249M	9/29/2018	9/28/2023	9/28/2023
Active	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML-C00060	SB MACC, DB/DBB, HVAC and Mechanical MACC, HR AOR	Hampton Roads	18D1149 DAVCON, Inc. 18D1150 Deleware Corporation 18D151 Doyon Project Services, LLC 18D1152 Rand Enterprises, Inc. 18D1153 Within Interior Design, Inc.	\$95M	9/29/2018	9/28/2023	9/28/2023
Active	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML-C00061	SB MACC, DB/DBB, Waterfront Construction, HR AOR	Hampton Roads	18D1156 Crofton Construction Services, Inc. 18D1157 Doyon Project Services, LLC 18D1158 Ocean Construction Services 18D1159 Seaward Marine Corporation 18D1160 W.F. Magann Corporation	\$95M	9/27/2018	9/26/2023	9/26/2023
Active	ML: CAMPLEJEUNE	ML: CAMPLEJEUNE	ML-C00063	MACC - Maintenance & Repair Projects, North Carolina Area	Camp Lejeune and Cherry Point	19D8044 Joyce & Associates Construction 19D8045 Olympic Enterprises 19D8046 Owens Construction 19D8047 Pyramid Contracting 19D8048 TE Davis Construction	\$40M	3/12/2019	3/11/2023	3/11/2024
Active	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML-C00064	8(a) MACC, DB/DBB General Construction, PWD Portsmouth	Portsmouth	19D9195 Safeco-CDSI JV LLC 19D9196 Succor-Oceana JV LLC 19D9197 Syncon, LLC 19D9198 Turner Strategic Technologies	\$95M	8/15/2019	8/14/2023	8/14/2024
Active	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00065	MACC DB/DBB General Construction, MC AOR	Marine Corps	20D0032 Ameresco 20D0033 Archer-Western Federal JV 20D0034 RQ Construction 20D0035 Sauer, Inc. 20D0036 Whiting-Turner Contracting	\$975M	3/27/2020	3/26/2023	3/26/2025
Active	ML: CAMPLEJEUNE	ML: CAMPLEJEUNE	ML-C00066	SB MACC, DBB Mechanical Construction, North Carolina Area	North Carolina	20D0076 Mechworks Mechanical 20D0077 North State Mechanical 20D0078 R&W Construction 20D0079 Siler Excavating	\$240M	8/26/2020	8/25/2022	8/25/2025
Active	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00067	8(a) MACC, DB/DBB General Construction, PWD PA	Pennsylvania	20D0157 AIMCON Design-Build, LLC 20D0158 Argus CJW JV 3 LLC 20D0159 Belt Built Contracting 20D0160 Call Associates, Inc. 20D0161 Doyon Management Services 20D0162 Kunj Construction Corp	\$249M	9/29/2020	9/28/2023	9/28/2025
Active	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00068	SB MACC, DB/DBB General Construction, North AOR	North	21D0052 Benaka, Inc. 21D0053 CCI Utility Services, LLC 21D0054 Kunj Construction Corp 21D0055 Ocean Construction Services 21D0056 PEM-Harkins JV LLP 21D0057 Tantara Associates Corp 21D0066 J&J Contractors, Inc.	\$249M	6/17/2021	6/16/2023	6/16/2026
Active	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00069	SDVOSB/HubZone MACC, Roof Repairs & Replacement, Great Lakes, IL	Great Lakes	21D0069 Industria, Inc. 21D0070 Oneill Contractors, Inc.	\$15M	7/29/2021	7/28/2023	7/28/2026

	Admin By: will issue Base Contract Issued						Dollar Value			
Status	the options	Ву	MAC Group ID	Title	Primary AOR	Contractor	\$M	Awarded	Current CCD	Ultimate CCD
Active	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00070	MACC, DB/DBB Large Projects General Construction, Hampton Roads, Virginia	Hampton Roads	21D0079 Ameresco, Inc. 21D0080 Harkins Builders, Inc. 21D0081 RQ Construction, LLC 21D0082 Sauer, Inc. 21D0083 S.B. Ballard Construction, Inc. 21D0084 Walsh Federal , LLC 21D0085 Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. 21D0086 W.M. Jordan Company, Inc.	\$950M	8/20/2021	8/19/2023	8/19/2026
Active	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00071	SB MACC, General Construction, Camp Lejeune and Cherry Point, NC	North Carolina	21D0097 Blue Rock Structures, Inc. 21D0098 Civil Works Contracting, LLC 21D0099 ENCON Desbuild JV, LLC 21D0100 Futron Inc. 21D0101 Joyce & Associates Construction 21D0102 Military & Federal Construction 21D0103 Muter Construction 21D0104 Rand Enterprises, Inc. 21D0105 Reasor-Asturian JV 21D0106 WB Brawley Company	\$249M	9/23/2021	9/22/2023	9/22/2026
Active	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00072	MACC for Minor Construction, PWD Crane	Crane	21D0108 Federal Construction Group, Inc. 21D0109 Harrell Contracting, Inc. 21D0110 Mastercraft Mechanical Contractors 21D0111 Maven Construction & Environmental 21D0112 McIntyre Brothers	\$60M	9/27/2021	9/26/2023	9/26/2026
Active	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML: CON22 DC/AM	ML-C00073	8(a) MACC for General Construction, PWD New London and PWD Newport	New London and Newport	22D0021 Addon Services, LLC 22D0022 Armitage SAI, JV 22D0023 Black Horse Group, LLC 22D0024 CCI Facility Support Services, LLC 22D0025 Doyon Management Services, LLC 22D0026 Swan Contracting, LLC	\$249M	2/28/2022	2/27/2023	2/27/2027
Active	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML: CON21 DC/AM	ML-C00074	8(a) MACC for General Construction, PWE Maine	Maine	22D0053 AIKO-KMK MP JV, LLC 22D0054 Armitage SAI, JV 22D0055 CCI Facility Support Services, LLC 22D0056 Full Circle ICC JV Inc. 22D0057 Kunj Construction Corporation 22D0058 Nadiad, Inc. 22D0059 SGTR RIO JV 22D0069 Addon Services, LLC 22D0070 Serena-Asturian JV	\$249M	6/3/2022	6/2/2023	6/2/2027